
HUEVOS RANCHEROS           $ 10.75 CHORIZO CON HUEVOS         $11.75
Traditional egg dish, topped with salsa ranchera. Scrambled eggs mixed with spicy Mexican 
Two eggs over easy, served on top of soft corn tortillas, sausage, cheese, onion, green & red peppers,
beans with a little bit of cheese on top. green onion and cilantro.

Served with tortillas and beans

BREAKFAST BURRITO             $11.75 HAM & EGGS FLAUTA          11.50
Large flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, bacon, Flour tortilla stuffed with scrambled eggs, ham and
chorizo, beans, cheese, onion, jalapeño, cilantro, cheddar cheese. Served with beans, rice, salsa 
green & red peppers. Served with salsa ranchera and sour cream.  (Two flautas per order)
& sour cream.

CARNE ASADA BREAKFAST TOSTADA      15.95
Grilled ribeye steak, two eggs, onion, green & red peppers 
with garlic and beans over a crispy flour tortilla.
Served with sliced avocados, corn tortilla chips  and salsa ranchera.

SIDES COCKTAILS
BACON (3 STRIPS)          BLOODY MARY             
CHORIZO (2 PATTIES)  MIMOSA
SALSA RANCHERA          TEQUILA SUNRISE
SLICED AVOCADO SCREWDRIVER

SPARKLING 

Available  on Saturdays  and  Sundays  from  11:30 a.m.  to  3:00 p.m. 

$2.75
$2.75

$9.25
$9.25
$9.25$2.25

$4.50 $9.25
$8.00



Mimosa

Bloody Mary

Tequila Sunrise

Screw Driver

Cuba Libre

House Margarita

El Niño

Sangria

5

Coffee, Milk, Iced Tea, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr Pepper, Barqs Root Beer,
Pink Lemonade, Bottled Water.

Jaume Serra(Sparkling)
Sutter Home: Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 

Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio & White Zinfandel.

5.75

2.

Mimosa

Bloody Mary

Tequila Sunrise

Screw Driver

Cuba Libre

     House Margarita (Rocks)        10.25

El Niño

Sangria

 9.25

 9.25

 9.25

 9.25

  9.25

10.25

10.25

Coffee, Milk, Iced Tea, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr Pepper, Barqs Root Beer,
Pink Lemonade, Bottled Water.

Sparkling:Jaume Serra Cristalino
Woodbridge: Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 

Chardonnay & Pinot Grigio.

8.00

3.50
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